
           
      Page 1

ZONE 2 - 2020103 - S. ALFORD - FROM SEMMES ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:04 pm DISTANCE: 4.92
DRIVER NAME: ALFORD, SOMER FINISH TIME: 03:22 pm NO STUDENTS...2
BUS NUMBER: 2020103 TOTAL TIME: 0:18 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:04 PM DEPART SEMMES ELEM 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:05 PM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 3:08 PM NURSERY RD & MELODY LN (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:09 PM NURSERY RD & CLASSICAL LN (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:10 PM NURSERY RD & RAPHAEL CT (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:11 PM NURSERY RD & KENDALL BROOK DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:13 PM NURSERY RD & MAVIS PL (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:14 PM WULFF RD E & SEMMES CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:17 PM SNOW RD N & VIKING PLACE DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:18 PM SNOW RD N & TORRINGTON DR (SE)

(SUBDIVISION ENTRANCE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 3:19 PM SNOW RD N & HARMONY RIDGE DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:20 PM SNOW RD N & WINCHESTER DR S (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:21 PM SNOW RD N & WINCHESTER DR N (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:22 PM SEMMES ELEM PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 2

ZONE 2 - 2020103 - S. ALFORD - TO SEMMES ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:12 am DISTANCE: 5.60
DRIVER NAME: ALFORD, SOMER FINISH TIME: 07:32 am NO STUDENTS...52
BUS NUMBER: 2020103 TOTAL TIME: 0:20 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:12 AM DEPART SEMMES ELEM 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:15 AM NURSERY RD & MELODY LN (SW) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:16 AM NURSERY RD & CLASSICAL LN (SW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:17 AM NURSERY RD & RAPHAEL CT (SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:18 AM NURSERY RD & KENDALL BROOK DR (SW) 7 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:20 AM NURSERY RD & MAVIS PL (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:21 AM WULFF RD E & SEMMES CT (NW) 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:24 AM SNOW RD N & VIKING PLACE DR (SE) 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:25 AM SNOW RD N & TORRINGTON DR (SE)

(SUBDIVISION ENTRANCE) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
10 7:26 AM SNOW RD N & HARMONY RIDGE DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:27 AM SNOW RD N & WINCHESTER DR S (SE) 11 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:28 AM SNOW RD N & WINCHESTER DR N (SE) 8 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 7:31 AM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -52 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 7:32 AM SEMMES ELEM PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 3

ZONE 2 - 202180 - C. JONES - FROM SEMMES ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 13.82
DRIVER NAME: JONES, CHARLOTTE FINISH TIME: 03:40 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 202180 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:08 PM BROUGHTON RD & BLAKEWOOD DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:13 PM WULFF RD S & PRIVATE RD 304 & DONNA DR

(N) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:15 PM HOWELLS FERRY RD & NORMANDY CT (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:16 PM 11480 NORMANDY DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:17 PM 11350 NORMANDY DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:18 PM 11361 NORMANDY DR S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:22 PM WULFF RD S & CHESTERFIELD DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:24 PM 3650 WINSTON DR E 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:25 PM 10065 WINSTON DR N 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:26 PM WINSTON DR W & DOWNING ST (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:27 PM 10162 DOWNING ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:28 PM DOVER ST & DOWNING ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:34 PM TAYLOR WOODS LOOP & TOPFLITE LN (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:35 PM TAYLOR WOODS LOOP E & TITLEIST DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:38 PM ED GEORGE RD & KINGS CT (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:40 PM ARRIVE SMS PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 4

ZONE 2 - 202180 - C. JONES - TO SEMMES ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 13.64
DRIVER NAME: JONES, CHARLOTTE FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...36
BUS NUMBER: 202180 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:55 AM MGM HIGH 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:57 AM BROUGHTON RD & BLAKEWOOD DR (NW) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:02 AM WULFF RD S & PRIVATE RD 304 & DONNA DR

(N) 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
4 7:04 AM HOWELLS FERRY RD & NORMANDY CT (E) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:05 AM 11480 NORMANDY DR N 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:06 AM 11350 NORMANDY DR N 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:07 AM 11361 NORMANDY DR S 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 7:11 AM WULFF RD S & CHESTERFIELD DR (SW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:13 AM 3650 WINSTON DR E 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:14 AM 10065 WINSTON DR N 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:15 AM WINSTON DR W & DOWNING ST (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:16 AM 10162 DOWNING ST 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:17 AM DOVER ST & DOWNING ST 7 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 7:23 AM TAYLOR WOODS LOOP & TOPFLITE LN (SW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 7:24 AM TAYLOR WOODS LOOP E & TITLEIST DR (SE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 7:27 AM ED GEORGE RD & KINGS CT (SE) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 7:29 AM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -36 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 7:30 AM ARRIVE SMS PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 5

ZONE 2 - 202241- A. LAYTON - FROM SEMMES ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 13.23
DRIVER NAME: LAYTON, ANNA FINISH TIME: 03:38 pm NO STUDENTS...6
BUS NUMBER: 202241 TOTAL TIME: 0:33 NO STOPS: 17

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:08 PM 9625 MOFFETT RD (@ SENIOR CENTER) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:12 PM FIRETOWER RD & LARRY DR (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:13 PM FIRETOWER RD & MAPLE ST (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:14 PM FIRETOWER RD & JARVIS LN (SW) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:16 PM 3954 FIRETOWER RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:20 PM EASTWOOD DR & DON ST (W) -2 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:21 PM 9085 PAULA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:22 PM 9138 PAULA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:23 PM 5010 MCCRARY RD @ NEW LIFE CHURCH 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:24 PM 9370 STONE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:28 PM 9721 STONE RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:30 PM 5055 MCCRARY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:31 PM MCCRARY RD & VICKERS RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:32 PM 4801 MCCRARY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:33 PM MCCRARY RD & LAKE WOODS DR (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:38 PM SEMMES ELEM PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 6

ZONE 2 - 202241- A. LAYTON - TO SEMMES ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 13.74
DRIVER NAME: LAYTON, ANNA FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...30
BUS NUMBER: 202241 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:55 AM MGM HIGH 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 6:58 AM 9625 MOFFETT RD (@ SENIOR CENTER) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 7:02 AM FIRETOWER RD & LARRY DR (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:03 AM FIRETOWER RD & MAPLE ST (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:04 AM FIRETOWER RD & JARVIS LN (SW) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:06 AM 3954 FIRETOWER RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:10 AM EASTWOOD DR & DON ST (W) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:11 AM 9085 PAULA DR 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:12 AM 9138 PAULA DR 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:13 AM 5010 MCCRARY RD @ NEW LIFE CHURCH 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:14 AM 9370 STONE RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:18 AM 9721 STONE RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
13 7:20 AM 5055 MCCRARY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 7:21 AM MCCRARY RD & VICKERS RD 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 7:22 AM 4801 MCCRARY RD 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 7:23 AM MCCRARY RD & LAKE WOODS DR (NW) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 7:29 AM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -30 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 7:30 AM SEMMES ELEM PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 7

ZONE 2 - 202354 - D. LOWERY - FROM SEMMES ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:06 pm DISTANCE: 15.84
DRIVER NAME: LOWERY, DONNA FINISH TIME: 03:40 pm NO STUDENTS...4
BUS NUMBER: 202354 TOTAL TIME: 0:34 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:06 PM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:14 PM 9323 BOX RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:16 PM 9400 BOX RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:17 PM 9560 BOX RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:18 PM 9700 BOX RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:19 PM JAMAICA RD & VICTORIAN WAY (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:20 PM JAMAICA RD & OAKMONT CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:21 PM JAMAICA RD & RED OAK DR (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:22 PM JAMAICA RD & RAINTREE CT (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:23 PM BOXWOOD DR & JAMAICA RD S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:24 PM GREENBRIER DR & RED OAK DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:25 PM 9971 RED OAK DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:27 PM CYNTHIA DR & VICTORIAN WAY (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:28 PM 6265 CYNTHIA DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 3:31 PM 6051 MCCRARY RD -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
16 3:32 PM MCCRARY RD & WEBSTER LN (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
17 3:33 PM 5601 MCCRARY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 3:40 PM ARRIVE SEMMES MID PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 8

ZONE 2 - 202354 - D. LOWERY - TO SEMMES ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:06 am DISTANCE: 16.30
DRIVER NAME: LOWERY, DONNA FINISH TIME: 07:43 am NO STUDENTS...33
BUS NUMBER: 202354 TOTAL TIME: 0:37 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 7:06 AM MGM 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:14 AM 9323 BOX RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:16 AM 9400 BOX RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:17 AM 9560 BOX RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:18 AM 9700 BOX RD 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:19 AM JAMAICA RD & VICTORIAN WAY (NW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:20 AM JAMAICA RD & OAKMONT CT (NW) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:21 AM JAMAICA RD & RED OAK DR (NW) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
9 7:22 AM JAMAICA RD & RAINTREE CT (NW) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
10 7:23 AM BOXWOOD DR & JAMAICA RD S (NW) 5 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
11 7:24 AM GREENBRIER DR & RED OAK DR (SE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 7:25 AM 9971 RED OAK DR 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:27 AM CYNTHIA DR & VICTORIAN WAY (SE) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 7:28 AM 6265 CYNTHIA DR 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
15 7:31 AM 6051 MCCRARY RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
16 7:32 AM MCCRARY RD & WEBSTER LN (NW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
17 7:34 AM 5601 MCCRARY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
18 7:41 AM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -33 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
19 7:43 AM ARRIVE SEMMES MID PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 9

ZONE 2 - 201868 - K. MASSEY - FROM SEMMES ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:05 pm DISTANCE: 10.24
DRIVER NAME: MASSEY, KAREN FINISH TIME: 03:25 pm NO STUDENTS...6
BUS NUMBER: 201868 TOTAL TIME: 0:20 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:05 PM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & PARK SITE 6 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:12 PM SCHILLINGER RD N & ALEXIS PL (TRAILER

PARK) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
3 3:13 PM SCHILLINGER RD N & SCHILLINGER HEIGHTS

DR (SE) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
4 3:15 PM OAK HILL DR & RED CREEK RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:16 PM OAK HILL DR & OAK HILL DRIVE EXT S (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:17 PM OAK HILL DR & PALMER RD (NW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:18 PM OAK HILL DR & PALMER WOODS DR (SW) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:19 PM MOFFETT RD & KENSINGTON PL (E)

(ENTRANCE OF SUBDIVISION) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
9 3:20 PM MOFFETT RD & CAMELLIA DR (E) @ AL'S

BARBER/CAMELLIA ENTRANCE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
10 3:21 PM MOFFETT RD & PAMONA PKWY (E) (VACANT

PARKING LOT) -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------

   
11 3:25 PM SEMMES ELEM PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 10

ZONE 2 - 201868 - K. MASSEY - TO SEMMES ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:59 am DISTANCE: 12.56
DRIVER NAME: MASSEY, KAREN FINISH TIME: 07:22 am NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 201868 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 NO STOPS: 11

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:59 AM DEPART SEMMES ELEM 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:07 AM SCHILLINGER RD N & ALEXIS PL (TRAILER

PARK) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
3 7:09 AM SCHILLINGER RD N & SCHILLINGER HEIGHTS

DR (SE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
4 7:11 AM OAK HILL DR & RED CREEK RD (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 7:13 AM OAK HILL DR & OAK HILL DRIVE EXT S (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 7:14 AM OAK HILL DR & PALMER RD (NW) 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:15 AM OAK HILL DR & PALMER WOODS DR (SW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:16 AM MOFFETT RD & KENSINGTON PL (E)

(ENTRANCE OF SUBDIVISION) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
9 7:17 AM MOFFETT RD & CAMELLIA DR (E) @ AL'S

BARBER/CAMELLIA ENTRANCE 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
10 7:18 AM MOFFETT RD & PAMONA PKWY (E) (VACANT

PARKING LOT) 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------

   
11 7:22 AM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & PARK SITE -15 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 11

ZONE 2 - 202183 - C. MILLER - FROM SEMMES ELEM - PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:06 pm DISTANCE: 18.16
DRIVER NAME: MILLER, CINDY FINISH TIME: 03:39 pm NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER: 202183 TOTAL TIME: 0:33 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 3:06 PM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 3:12 PM 5678 MCCRARY RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
3 3:14 PM AGEE RD & ALICE RD (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
4 3:16 PM MCCRARY ROAD EXT @ PECAN POINT MHP -1 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
5 3:17 PM MCCRARY ROAD EXT & ROBLEY LN (NE) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
6 3:18 PM 6772 MCCRARY RD EXT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
7 3:19 PM MCNEIL RD & MCCRARY WOODS DR (SW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
8 3:21 PM 8950 MCNEIL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 3:22 PM 6731 MCCRARY RD EXT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 3:24 PM 6001 LOTT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 3:26 PM 5381 LOTT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
12 3:31 PM SCHILLINGER RD N & HI WOOD CIR S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 3:33 PM MOFFETT RD & DOUBLE BRANCH DR (E) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
14 3:39 PM SEMMES MID PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  



           
      Page 12

ZONE 2 - 202183 - C. MILLER - TO SEMMES ELEM - AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 18.65
DRIVER NAME: MILLER, CINDY FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...19
BUS NUMBER: 202183 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 NO STOPS: 15

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:55 AM MGM HIGH 0 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
2 7:01 AM 5678 MCCRARY RD 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
3 7:03 AM AGEE RD & ALICE RD (SW) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
4 7:05 AM MCCRARY ROAD EXT @ PECAN POINT MHP 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
5 7:06 AM MCCRARY ROAD EXT & ROBLEY LN (NE) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
6 7:07 AM 6772 MCCRARY RD EXT 2 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
7 7:08 AM MCNEIL RD & MCCRARY WOODS DR (SW) 1 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
8 7:10 AM 8950 MCNEIL RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
9 7:11 AM 6731 MCCRARY RD EXT 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
10 7:13 AM 6001 LOTT RD 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
11 7:15 AM 5381 LOTT RD 4 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
12 7:20 AM SCHILLINGER RD N & HI WOOD CIR S (NW) 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
13 7:22 AM MOFFETT RD & DOUBLE BRANCH DR (E) 3 ------------------- PICK UP -------------------
   
14 7:28 AM SEMMES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -19 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
   
15 7:30 AM SEMMES MID PARK SITE 0 ------------------ DROP OFF ------------------
           
  


